Date: 11/30/2024
Start: 2:00PM
Time: 2:45
Attendance: 0
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Laurier () -vs- Brock ()
11/30/2024 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Laurier 1 0 1 2
Brock 2 2 0 4

WLU: Kai Stothers (1); Bryce Sutherland (1)
BRO: Holden Rogers (2); Christophe Cote (1); Riley Gannon (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU BRO
1st 15:20 BRO Holden Rogers Ryan Stepien, EV 0 1
1st 16:40 BRO Holden Rogers Ryan Stepien, Al Cook EV 0 2
1st 17:35 WLU Kai Stothers Thomas Lenart, EV 1 2
2nd 13:07 BRO Christophe Cote Matt Duarte, Riley Gannon EV 1 3
2nd 13:48 BRO Riley Gannon Jordan Stock, AJ Cook EV 1 4
3rd 7:49 WLU Bryce Sutherland Patrick Brown, Paris O'Brien PP 2 4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Rylan Thiessen 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:17 PP
2nd WLU Jadon Reimer 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:16 PP
2nd BRO Holden Rogers 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:16 PP
2nd WLU Justin O'Donnell 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 10:12 PP
2nd WLU Justin O'Donnell 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:12 PP
3rd WLU Eli Reimer 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:27 PP
3rd WLU Eli Reimer 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 3:27 PP
3rd WLU Sam Rhodes 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:14 PP
3rd BRO Tyson Greenway 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 6:01 PP
3rd BRO Samuel Huston 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:47 PP
3rd WLU Brenden Anderson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 8:49 PP
3rd BRO Christophe Cote 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:54 PP
3rd WLU Sam Rhodes 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 15:50 PP
3rd WLU Sam Rhodes 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 17:50 PP

GAME
MISCONDU
3rd WLU Jadon Reimer 10:00 GAME-FIGHTING CT 19:37
3rd WLU Jadon Reimer 05:00 MAJOR-FIGHTING MAJOR 19:37
MISCONDU
3rd BRO Jordan Stock 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 19:37
GAME
MISCONDU
3rd BRO Tyson Greenway 10:00 GAME-FIGHTING CT 19:37
MATCH-FIGHTING (RING OR TAPE
3rd BRO Tyson Greenway 05:00 ON HANDS) MATCH 19:37
MISCONDU
3rd WLU Tyler Davis 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 19:37
3rd BRO Tyson Greenway 05:00 MAJOR-FIGHTING MAJOR  19:37




Laurier 2

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

#

3 Jadon Reimer

4  Ryan Mulholland
6 Kai Stothers

7 Bryce Kilbourne
Patrick Brown
Bryce Sutherland
Tyler Davis
Max-Antoine Melancon
Sam Rhodes
Tyler Hunt

Justin O'Donnell
Caleb Petrie
Thomas Lenart
Samuel Williamson
Tristan Malboeuf
Paris O'Brien
Dylan Di Tomaso
Evan Benwell

Eli Reimer
Brenden Anderson

o

Totals

Brock 4

Pos Player

NOOOOOODOOODOOO0OOOH+H OO0+ oo

WO OoOOoOOHrH OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OH+OOO Oo|(>X
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

12-43

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

#

2 Ryan Thompson
4  Jonah Boria

5 Samuel Huston
8 Jacob Hoffrogge
9 Holden Rogers
Ryan Stepien
Matt Duarte
Christophe Cote
Andrew Amousse
Cole Tymkin

AJ Cook

Zack Stringer
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims
Riley Gannon
Tyson Greenway
Braeden Lewis
Liam Stevenson
Samuel Vyletelka
Rylan Thiessen

o

Totals

Laurier Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

AlOOOOOHFHRH OOOOOOFH OONOOOO|I®M

Tota

NOOOoOoOoOOoOrr O ONOOOHRNOOOOO|(»P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Brock Goalkeeping
Brock Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

9-40

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

29 Tristan Malboeuf

33 Paris O'Brien L 60:00

0 12 14 11

37

0:00
W_60:00

29 Liam Stevenson
30 Samuel Vyletelka

22

G

A

0:00 O

4

Totals 4

Laurier Faceoffs

0 12 14 11

oo ©o|o

37

NN OO

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

oo o

O (L0 O =

Ul |1 ON

0 (00 O |W
o |0 O|Oo

22



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-1
0-2
1-2
PP
1-2 WLU
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2
1-2 PP BRO
1-2
1-2 PP BRO
1-2
1-2 PP BRO
1-2
1-2 PP BRO
1-2
1-3
PP
1-4  WLU
PP
1-4  WLU
PP
1-4  WLU
PP
1-4  WLU
PP
1-4  WLU
PP
1-4  WLU
1-4
1-4 PP BRO
1-4
1-4 PP BRO
1-4
1-4 PP BRO
1-4
1-4
1-4
2-4
2-4 PP BRO
2-4
2-4
2-4 PP BRO
2-4
2-4 PP BRO

Play By Play

Play

Period #1 Plays
E%Sgc)zroge(g(s)cﬁll_. by BRO Holden Rogers (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Stepien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number
Laurier 0, Brock 1

[1116f:40] GOAL by BRO Holden Rogers, Assist by Ryan Stepien and AJ Cook, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number
or season.

Laurier 0, Brock 2

[17:35] GOAL by WLU Kai Stothers, Assist by Thomas Lenart, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
Laurier 1, Brock 2

[19:17] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[19:17] Start power play for WLU.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WLU.

[01:16] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[01:16] Start power play for BRO.

[05:16] Penalty on Holden Rogers BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[05:16] End power play for BRO.

[10:12] Penalty on Justin O'Donnell WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[10:12] Start power play for BRO.

[08:12] Penalty on Justin O'Donnell WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[08:12] Start power play for BRO.

[13:07] GOAL by BRO Christophe Cote, Assist by Matt Duarte and Riley Gannon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal
number 2 for season.

Laurier 1, Brock 3

¥13:48] GOAL by BRO Riley Gannon, Assist by Jordan Stock and AJ Cook, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal humber 1
or season.

Laurier 1, Brock 4

Period #3 Plays

[1 Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 Holden Rogers (BRO) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for BRO.

[1 Justin O'Donnell (WLU) penalty complete.
[1 Justin O'Donnell (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.

[01:27] Penalty on Eli Reimer WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[01:27] Start power play for BRO.

[03:27] Penalty on Eli Reimer WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[03:27] Start power play for BRO.

[04:14] Penalty on Sam Rhodes WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[04:14] Start power play for BRO.

[06:01] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[06:47] Penalty on Samuel Huston BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[07:49] GOAL by WLU Bryce Sutherland (POWER PLAY), Assist by Patrick Brown and Paris O'Brien, On ice for WLU: , On ice
for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Laurier 2, Brock 4

[08:49] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[08:49] Start power play for BRO.

[13:54] Penalty on Christophe Cote BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:50] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WLU 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
[15:50] Start power play for BRO.

[17:50] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WLU 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
[17:50] Start power play for BRO.



2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

PP BRO
PP BRO
PP BRO

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

[19:37] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.

[19:37] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.

[19:37] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.

[19:37] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.

[19:37] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 5 minutes for MATCH-FIGHTING (RING OR TAPE ON HANDS).
[19:37] Penalty on Tyler Davis WLU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.

[19:37] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.

[] Start power play for BRO.
[] Start power play for BRO.
[] Start power play for BRO.

[1 Eli Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.

[]1 Eli Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.

[T Sam Rhodes (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.

[1 Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.

[T Samuel Huston (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Brenden Anderson (WLU) penalty complete.

[]1 Christophe Cote (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Brenden Anderson (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 Brenden Anderson (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for BRO.

[]1 Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.

[]1 Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.

[]1 Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.
[]1 Tyler Davis (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays



