Laurier () -vs- Brock () 11/30/2024 at Brock

Date: 11/30/2024 Start: 2:00PM Time: 2:45 Attendance: 0 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Laurier	1	0	1	2
Brock	2	2	0	4

WLU: Kai Stothers (1); Bryce Sutherland (1) BRO: Holden Rogers (2); Christophe Cote (1); Riley Gannon (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WLU	BRO
1st	15:20	BRO	Holden Rogers	Ryan Stepien,	EV	0	1
1st	16:40	BRO	Holden Rogers	Ryan Stepien, AJ Cook	EV	0	2
1st	17:35	WLU	Kai Stothers	Thomas Lenart,	EV	1	2
2nd	13:07	BRO	Christophe Cote	Matt Duarte, Riley Gannon	EV	1	3
2nd	13:48	BRO	Riley Gannon	Jordan Stock, AJ Cook	EV	1	4
3rd	7:49	WLU	Brvce Sutherland	Patrick Brown, Paris O'Brien	PP	2	4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Rylan Thiessen	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:17	PP
2nd	WLU	Jadon Reimer	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	1:16	PP
2nd	BRO	Holden Rogers	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:16	PP
2nd	WLU	Justin O'Donnell	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:12	PP
2nd	WLU	Justin O'Donnell	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:12	PP
3rd	WLU	Eli Reimer	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	1:27	PP
3rd	WLU	Eli Reimer	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	3:27	PP
3rd	WLU	Sam Rhodes	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:14	PP
3rd	BRO	Tyson Greenway	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	6:01	PP
3rd	BRO	Samuel Huston	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:47	PP
3rd	WLU	Brenden Anderson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	8:49	PP
3rd	BRO	Christophe Cote	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:54	PP
3rd	WLU	Sam Rhodes	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	15:50	PP
3rd	WLU	Sam Rhodes	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	17:50	PP
3rd	WLU	Jadon Reimer	10:00	GAME-FIGHTING	GAME MISCONDU CT	19:37	
3rd	WLU	Jadon Reimer	05:00	MAJOR-FIGHTING	MAJOR	19:37	
3rd	BRO	Jordan Stock	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	19:37	
3rd	BRO	Tyson Greenway	10:00	GAME-FIGHTING	GAME MISCONDU CT	19:37	
3rd	BRO	Tyson Greenway	05:00	MATCH-FIGHTING (RING OR TAPE ON HANDS)	MATCH	19:37	
3rd	WLU	Tyler Davis	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	19:37	
3rd	BRO	Tyson Greenway	05:00	MAJOR-FIGHTING	MAJOR	19:37	

Individual

Laurier 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jadon Reimer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-17	0
	4	Ryan Mulholland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kai Stothers	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Bryce Kilbourne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Brown	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Bryce Sutherland	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	16	Max-Antoine Melancon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sam Rhodes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	19	Tyler Hunt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Justin O'Donnell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	22	Caleb Petrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Thomas Lenart	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Samuel Williamson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Tristan Malboeuf	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Paris O'Brien	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Dylan Di Tomaso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Evan Benwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Eli Reimer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	74	Brenden Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	12-43	0

Brock 4

Pos :	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Ryan Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jonah Boria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Samuel Huston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
;	8	Jacob Hoffrogge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	9	Holden Rogers	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	LO	Ryan Stepien	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Matt Duarte	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	13	Christophe Cote	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	L4	Andrew Amousse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	15	Cole Tymkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	۱7	AJ Cook	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	18	Zack Stringer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Jordan Stock	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
2	21	Ethan Sims	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Riley Gannon	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	23	Tyson Greenway	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-22	0
2	28	Braeden Lewis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Liam Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	30	Samuel Vyletelka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-40	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Tristan Malboeuf		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Paris O'Brien	L	60:00	4	0	12	14	11	0	37
Totals			4	0	12	14	11	0	37

# Player	C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
29 Liam Stevenson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Samuel Vyletelka	W	60:00	2	0	9	5	8	0	22
Totals			2	0	9	5	8	0	22

Laurier Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[15:20] GOAL by BRO Holden Rogers (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Stepien, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 10 for season.
		Laurier 0, Brock 1
0-1		[16:40] GOAL by BRO Holden Rogers, Assist by Ryan Stepien and AJ Cook, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 11 for season.
		Laurier 0, Brock 2
0-2		[17:35] GOAL by WLU Kai Stothers, Assist by Thomas Lenart, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 1, Brock 2
1-2	PP	[19:17] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	WLU	[19:17] Start power play for WLU.
		Period #2 Plays
1-2	PP BRO	[] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2		[] End power play for WLU.
1-2		[01:16] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[01:16] Start power play for BRO.
1-2	DD DD 0	[05:16] Penalty on Holden Rogers BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-2 1-2	PP BRO	[05:16] End power play for BRO. [10:12] Penalty on Justin O'Donnell WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[10:12] Start power play for BRO.
1-2		[08:12] Penalty on Justin O'Donnell WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[08:12] Start power play for BRO.
1-2		[13:07] GOAL by BRO Christophe Cote, Assist by Matt Duarte and Riley Gannon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 2 for season.
1-2		Laurier 1, Brock 3
		[13:48] GOAL by BRO Riley Gannon, Assist by Jordan Stock and AJ Cook, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1
1-3		for season.
		Laurier 1, Brock 4
		Period #3 Plays
1-4	PP WLU	[] Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.
1-4	PP WLU	[] Holden Rogers (BRO) penalty complete.
1-4	PP WLU	[] Start power play for BRO.
1-4	PP WLU	[] Justin O'Donnell (WLU) penalty complete.
1.4	PP	[] Justin OlDennell (WLII) manelty complete
1-4	WLU PP	[] Justin O'Donnell (WLU) penalty complete.
1-4	WLU	[] End power play for BRO.
1-4	DD DD C	[01:27] Penalty on Eli Reimer WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-4 1-4	AL RKO	[01:27] Start power play for BRO. [03:27] Penalty on Eli Reimer WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-4 1-4	PP BR∩	[03:27] Penalty on Ell Reimer WLO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [03:27] Start power play for BRO.
1-4	5110	[04:14] Penalty on Sam Rhodes WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP BRO	[04:14] Start power play for BRO.
1-4		[06:01] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-4		[06:47] Penalty on Samuel Huston BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-4		[07:49] GOAL by WLU Bryce Sutherland (POWER PLAY), Assist by Patrick Brown and Paris O'Brien, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Laurier 2, Brock 4
2-4		[08:49] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP BRO	[08:49] Start power play for BRO.
2-4		[13:54] Penalty on Christophe Cote BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-4	DD DDC	[15:50] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WLU 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
2-4	AA RKO	[15:50] Start power play for BRO.
		[17:50] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WILL 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM REHIND (nower play onn)
2-4 2-4	PP BRO	[17:50] Penalty on Brenden Anderson WLU 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND, (power play opp). [17:50] Start power play for BRO.

```
2-4
              [19:37] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.
2-4
              [19:37] Penalty on Jadon Reimer WLU 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
              [19:37] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
2-4
2-4
              [19:37] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.
2-4
              [19:37] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 5 minutes for MATCH-FIGHTING (RING OR TAPE ON HANDS).
2-4
              [19:37] Penalty on Tyler Davis WLU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
              [19:37] Penalty on Tyson Greenway BRO 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
2-4
      PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.
2-4
2-4
      PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.
2-4
      PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.
                                                                 Period #0 Plays
2-4
      WLU
              [] Eli Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.
      PP
      WLU
2-4
              [] Eli Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.
      PΡ
      WLU
2-4
              [] Sam Rhodes (WLU) penalty complete.
      PP
              [] End power play for BRO.
2-4
      WLU
      PΡ
      WLU
2-4
              [] Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP
      WLU
              [] Samuel Huston (BRO) penalty complete.
2-4
      PP
      WLU
2-4
              [] Brenden Anderson (WLU) penalty complete.
2-4
      WLU
              [] Christophe Cote (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP
      WLU
2-4
              [] Brenden Anderson (WLU) penalty complete.
      PΡ
              [] Brenden Anderson (WLU) penalty complete.
2-4
      WLU
2-4
      WLU
              [] End power play for BRO.
              [] Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete.
2-4
```

2-4

2-4 2-4

2-4

2-4 2-4 [] Jadon Reimer (WLU) penalty complete. [] Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.

[] Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.

[] Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete. [] Tyler Davis (WLU) penalty complete.

[] Tyson Greenway (BRO) penalty complete.